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5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5844728 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -284,175    -284,175    -252,101.46     -47,408.27            .00     -32,073.54   88.7%

  2023/08/000072 02/13/2023 GCR       -2,470.42 REF                                        DMV TAX VFD WEST YADKIN
  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN      -44,937.85 REF FEB                                    WEST YADKIN CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -284,175    -284,175    -252,101.46     -47,408.27            .00     -32,073.54   88.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5844728 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -6,366.10        -209.73            .00       6,366.10  100.0%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN         -209.73 REF FEB                                    WEST YADKIN PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -6,366.10        -209.73            .00       6,366.10  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5844728 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,825     -24,825     -18,099.56            .00            .00      -6,725.44   72.9%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,825     -24,825     -18,099.56            .00            .00      -6,725.44   72.9%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0        -120      -2,051.04      -1,291.61            .00       1,931.04 1709.2%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN       -1,291.61 REF FEB                                    DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0        -120      -2,051.04      -1,291.61            .00       1,931.04 1709.2%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5RC4moXCxayJqtxTfnuwVyyPO4t39ocxOu4QS7p%2FVmNFoYf5j4xusQizLu2bNIK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PCChi5FtHY1GaF37is6VwR2L9sx9BF6jj8oizyxOCUMhTR8NsIeFZw%2BTHPMVLYCv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DbMmLlY%2BPPJAWa8oyca%2FW8KfeLI9L70qO3pEdWFAeoJlc%2F%2BpmaUFVnWk0KogkH%2Fz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SC5%2BfZFodYDwbK1yWrW8z%2FucW9Y%2FsclrEo7HM%2FYkM1ynO1zHxqYXJoFsTXfZR2i8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gRjn1qCDACdHq49tkk5B0xGZAiC%2BuR5oxUAISWZKrxm8eYmLl9TJST3uEmKiPyAQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sscsY8GdWI913vCxmp0k2qETyVGyFwwipxJaBw8OfZejkVVPRuswL6e3xFPB%2BkdQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Jxb2oXJnSro1ZaeJg5DH%2BR0Lkv5HvqnUvKLqKO%2F1p1W8wbG%2FHkfonMGcLddW0HU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPpdSkK5VRB6WnYmU8h4Wg4wGPS3Yj7%2FP0NjUo0N3QABsgJ2GeU5hrivDAvmgj47
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     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE       -309,000    -309,120    -278,618.16     -48,909.61            .00     -30,501.84   90.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -309,000    -309,120    -278,618.16     -48,909.61            .00     -30,501.84

                           GRAND TOTAL     -309,000    -309,120    -278,618.16     -48,909.61            .00     -30,501.84   90.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               58
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


